
Manitowoc Cranes, Inc.
Manitowoc, Wisconsin  54220  U.S.A.    8673-A, 2012-05-23

Drum And Lagging Chart
16000

      

Application

Drum Number
and

Location

Drum
Part

Number

Type
Of

Drum
Drum

Diameter
Drum
Width

Wire
Rope
Size 

 
LIFTCRANE

Hoist Drum 1
(Boom Butt)

A10886 Grooved 25-1/4 in.
(641 mm)

42-3/4 in.
(1086 mm) 

28 mm

Whip Drum 2
(Rotating Bed)

A11335 Grooved 25-1/4 in.
(641 mm)

32-3/8 in.
(822 mm)

28 mm

Luffing or 
Auxiliary

Drum 3
(Boom Butt)

A10890 Grooved 25-1/4 in.
(641 mm)

21-7/8 in.
(556 mm) 

1 in.

REFERENCE O
NLY

!




