

Drum And Lagging Chart

16000

Application	Drum Number and Location	Drum Part Number	Type Of Drum	Drum Diameter	Drum Width	Wire Rope Size
LIFTCRANE						
Hoist	Drum 1 (Boom Butt)	A10886	Grooved	25-1/4 in. (641 mm)	42-3/4 in. (1086 mm)	28 mm
Whip	Drum 2 (Rotating Bed)	A11335	Grooved	25-1/4 in. (641 mm)	32-3/8 in. (822 mm)	28 mm
Luffing or Auxiliary	Drum 3 (Boom Butt)	A10890	Grooved	25-1/4 in. (641 mm)	21-7/8 in. (556 mm)	1 in.

2 HILLING